STANDARD TYPE
PERMANENT MAGNET DC MOTOR
MOTOR DIMENSION
1245(4.902)
SPEC for output shaft of motor'(Table 1)
MOTOR SPECIFICATION
= 6
d 9

uni t :mm(inch)
90(3.5431
D-CUT TYPE KEY TYPE
s9D40- tr D s9040- tr K
2( .07914 5 1 r 7 7 )
l-"
4
4 f : l
\ - n
s9040- tr BH S9D40- tr S
rype outPut
Revolution
s9D40-12L]
Rated Load
1.40{19.44)
1.35(18.75)
5.2 2000
2.5 2000
Weight
1.9(67.0J
Run
Duty
3100
Cunent Revolution
> l E
MAX.1.5
1.30(18.06) o.7
1.9(67.0)s9D40-24f1
s9D40-90f1
2lC, Jbr World geat'ed nntor!
GEARED MOTOR SPECIFICATIONuni t :  mm(inch)
V GEARED MOTOR
N,4OTOR [/]ODEL : S9D40-!8tr
HEAD MODEL : SsnB3!n-S9!B200Dn
198.5 [216 51(7 .815[8 .5240
V INTER.DECIMAT GEAR HEAD
'  N/ODEL i S9GXl0B(N,L)
v WElGHTlTable 2)
PART WElGHTrkg{oz)
OTOR r 9 ( 6 1 . 0 )
DECIMAL GEAR HEAD 0.60(2r.2
GEAR
HEAD
s9!83!!
-s9 ! 818 !E 0.73(25.7)
s9EB20E!
-s9!840!! i .03(36.3)
s9!850! !
-s9 [ 8200 !!
r . l 3 (3e  e )
GEAR HEAD RATED LOAD
1 S9D40'248H
GEAR RATIO
sg|(BlBo
v SPEC for output shaft of gearhead-iTable 3)
I\4ODEL IYPE OF OUIPUI SHAFT
STRAIGHT TYPE 32\1 .2$)
Il lts
l :  r{
p  l a
s9sB3! !
-s9s8200!!
D-CUT TYPE
;
:z1r zso; 'j p
}  ' ; a
l l l  - r  i
l F l t
lJ- f f
S9DB3 E!
-s9D8200 !!
KEY TYPE E  L o $ ' g ! ! ,
L